
Design:	

Product:	

Sizes:	
	

FEATURES

Article: Collection:|

       cm 264x87x52h
2x   cm 88x55x17h
       cm 71x20x19h

Packages sizes

m³ 1,38Packages volume

4Packages per unit

Champagne Bronze

Oval Trendyrope
Walnut mix 

Oval Trendyrope 
Caramel mix

20
23

270

85
66

95

Frame:		  304 steel and aluminum

		  Polyester powder coated

Weaving:		  Oval Trendyrope (polyester)

Finishings:		  Champagne, Bronze

Seat cushion:		  Differentiated density expanded 		

		  polyurethane / polyester fiber 			

		  polyester-pvc / polypropylene canvas

Back cushion:		  Chips in polyester fiber, hollow, 		

		  silicone coated. Covering fabric in 		

		  polypropylene, polyester-pvc.

FINISHINGS

66,5Net weight unit

80Gross weight

UV, marine environment, scratch resistant

UV-resistant, polyester IMO tested

WEAVINGS

Santiago Sevillano

Sofa 3 seater

cm 270x95x85h (106"x37,5"x33,5"h)
seat cm 20h (8"h)
with seat cushion cm 43h (17"h)	

7123 Armàn

FABRICS

Different types of fabrics available in:
Acrylic - Polypropylene - Polyester - PVC

See the collection in the catalog and online.
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